
Bezirksjugendturnier B-, C -, D - & E - Jugend

Neuhütten, 08.10.2017

Klasse

C - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sinan Oral ASV Schorndorf
SS 2:0

52
SS 6:4

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  8 1

2 David Schiebelhut KSV Neckarweihingen
0:31

01 Fr
0:53

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Laurenz Kurz AC Wüstenrot
Fr

1:18

01
SS 5:2

52
 1  5  1  0  9 2
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